
Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants36

Meeting TitleGeneral

Meeting Start Time1/5/2023, 6:46:46 PM

Meeting End Time1/5/2023, 8:40:42 PM

Meeting Id 091b6999-fd7d-4d5f-94ac-3456c1f42125

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role Participant ID (UPN)

(Estudiante) Fernando Emanuel Burbano Briones1/5/2023, 6:46:46 PM1/5/2023, 8:05:01 PM1h 18m fernando.burbano@udla.edu.ecAttendee fernando.burbano@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Roberth Marcelo Vinueza Molina1/5/2023, 6:47:20 PM1/5/2023, 7:04:35 PM17m 15s roberth.vinueza@udla.edu.ecAttendee roberth.vinueza@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Carla Angelita Caicedo Zuñiga1/5/2023, 6:47:31 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:39 PM15m 7s carla.caicedo.zuniga@udla.edu.ecAttendee carla.caicedo.zuniga@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Steven Jair Vega Proaño1/5/2023, 6:47:31 PM1/5/2023, 7:03:45 PM16m 13s steven.vega@udla.edu.ecAttendee steven.vega@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Katherine Johana Garcia Ordoñez1/5/2023, 6:47:34 PM1/5/2023, 7:51:27 PM1h 3m katherine.garcia.ordonez@udla.edu.ecAttendee katherine.garcia.ordonez@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Edgar Thomas Puente Moscoso1/5/2023, 6:47:45 PM1/5/2023, 7:52:08 PM1h 4m edgar.puente@udla.edu.ecAttendee edgar.puente@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Jonathan Omar Tupiz Quinatoa1/5/2023, 6:48:22 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:39 PM14m 17s jonathan.tupiz@udla.edu.ecAttendee jonathan.tupiz@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Jaime Mauricio Sandoval Sambonino1/5/2023, 6:48:51 PM1/5/2023, 6:59:27 PM10m 36s jaime.sandoval@udla.edu.ecAttendee jaime.sandoval@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Gabriel Mauricio Arguello Rodriguez1/5/2023, 6:49:10 PM1/5/2023, 8:40:42 PM1h 51m gabriel.arguello.rodriguez@udla.edu.ecAttendee gabriel.arguello.rodriguez@udla.edu.ec

Nelson Xavier Del castillo Peña1/5/2023, 6:49:11 PM1/5/2023, 7:49:43 PM1h nelson.delcastillo.pena@udla.edu.ecAttendee nelson.delcastillo.pena@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Diego Mateo Garcia Andrade1/5/2023, 6:49:15 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:42 PM13m 26s diego.garcia.andrade@udla.edu.ecAttendee diego.garcia.andrade@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Diego Mateo Garcia Andrade1/5/2023, 7:18:38 PM1/5/2023, 7:54:41 PM36m 3s diego.garcia.andrade@udla.edu.ecAttendee diego.garcia.andrade@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Dayme Valeria Ponce Erazo1/5/2023, 6:49:22 PM1/5/2023, 7:12:44 PM23m 22s dayme.ponce@udla.edu.ecAttendee dayme.ponce@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Diego Roberto Villacis Encalada1/5/2023, 6:49:25 PM1/5/2023, 7:47:43 PM58m 18s diego.villacis.encalada@udla.edu.ecAttendee diego.villacis.encalada@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Anthony Daniel Hidalgo Soto1/5/2023, 6:49:28 PM1/5/2023, 7:03:46 PM14m 18s anthony.hidalgo@udla.edu.ecAttendee anthony.hidalgo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Marjorie Lineth Maldonado Morales1/5/2023, 6:49:28 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:40 PM13m 11s marjorie.maldonado@udla.edu.ecAttendee marjorie.maldonado@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Lesly Sabrina Vizcaino Topon1/5/2023, 6:50:11 PM1/5/2023, 7:52:22 PM1h 2m lesly.vizcaino@udla.edu.ecAttendee lesly.vizcaino@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Paulleth Monserrat Hermida Vinueza1/5/2023, 6:50:46 PM1/5/2023, 7:53:21 PM1h 2m paulleth.hermida@udla.edu.ecAttendee paulleth.hermida@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Jose Miguel Giron Restrepo1/5/2023, 6:50:47 PM1/5/2023, 7:18:14 PM27m 27s jose.giron@udla.edu.ecAttendee jose.giron@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Bonard Gabriel Garcia Navarrete1/5/2023, 6:50:58 PM1/5/2023, 7:48:26 PM57m 28s bonard.garcia@udla.edu.ecAttendee bonard.garcia@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Francisco José Ordoñez Malo1/5/2023, 6:51:07 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:42 PM11m 34s francisco.ordonez.malo@udla.edu.ecAttendee francisco.ordonez.malo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Diego Alejandro Lopez Bravo1/5/2023, 6:51:08 PM1/5/2023, 6:56:18 PM5m 9s diego.lopez.bravo@udla.edu.ecAttendee diego.lopez.bravo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Diego Alejandro Lopez Bravo1/5/2023, 6:57:53 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:09 PM4m 15s diego.lopez.bravo@udla.edu.ecAttendee diego.lopez.bravo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Edwin Steven Quelal Guerrero1/5/2023, 6:51:13 PM1/5/2023, 7:04:36 PM13m 23s edwin.quelal@udla.edu.ecAttendee edwin.quelal@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Sergio Dario Galvez Andrango1/5/2023, 6:51:27 PM1/5/2023, 7:03:10 PM11m 42s sergio.galvez@udla.edu.ecAttendee sergio.galvez@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Valentina Mora1/5/2023, 6:51:33 PM1/5/2023, 7:03:33 PM11m 59s valentina.mora@udla.edu.ecAttendee valentina.mora@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Stalyn Paul Ruiz Ocapana1/5/2023, 6:51:35 PM1/5/2023, 7:50:38 PM59m 2s stalyn.ruiz@udla.edu.ecAttendee stalyn.ruiz@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Diego José Proaño Garzón1/5/2023, 6:51:49 PM1/5/2023, 7:47:58 PM56m 9s diego.proano.garzon@udla.edu.ecAttendee diego.proano.garzon@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Marcel Sebastian Montesinos Sandoval1/5/2023, 6:51:51 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:53 PM11m 2s marcel.montesinos@udla.edu.ecAttendee marcel.montesinos@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Cayetano Martin Burbano Del Hierro1/5/2023, 6:52:10 PM1/5/2023, 7:05:25 PM13m 14s cayetano.burbano@udla.edu.ecAttendee cayetano.burbano@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Kelly Yu Mei Flores Ledesma1/5/2023, 6:52:15 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:58 PM10m 43s kelly.flores@udla.edu.ecAttendee kelly.flores@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Alexis Eduardo Morales Suarez1/5/2023, 6:52:30 PM1/5/2023, 7:06:15 PM13m 45s alexis.morales.suarez@udla.edu.ecAttendee alexis.morales.suarez@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Alexis Eduardo Morales Suarez1/5/2023, 7:26:31 PM1/5/2023, 7:50:40 PM24m 8s alexis.morales.suarez@udla.edu.ecAttendee alexis.morales.suarez@udla.edu.ec

Drichelmo Alejandro Tamayo Leon1/5/2023, 6:53:29 PM1/5/2023, 7:47:58 PM54m 28s drichelmo.tamayo@udla.edu.ecOrganizer drichelmo.tamayo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Carla Domenica Basantes Rosas1/5/2023, 6:53:49 PM1/5/2023, 7:03:08 PM9m 19s carla.basantes@udla.edu.ecAttendee carla.basantes@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Juan Carlos Tipanluisa Cholango1/5/2023, 6:54:35 PM1/5/2023, 7:50:08 PM55m 33s juan.tipanluisa@udla.edu.ecAttendee juan.tipanluisa@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Michelle Alexandra Idrovo Cardenas1/5/2023, 6:55:08 PM1/5/2023, 7:02:41 PM7m 33s michelle.idrovo@udla.edu.ecAttendee michelle.idrovo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Dilan Eduardo Galindo Rueda1/5/2023, 6:57:21 PM1/5/2023, 7:03:09 PM5m 47s dilan.galindo@udla.edu.ecAttendee dilan.galindo@udla.edu.ec

(Estudiante) Bárbara Alejandra Jaime Cueva1/5/2023, 7:08:52 PM1/5/2023, 7:57:42 PM48m 50s barbara.jaime@udla.edu.ecAttendee barbara.jaime@udla.edu.ec
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